Date: 9/29/2023

Start: 7:00PM
Time: 2:18

Attendance: 203

Location: MacEwan

Scoring Summary

Calgary () -vs- MacEwan ()
9/29/2023 at MacEwan

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Calgary 0 2 6 8
MacEwan 1 0 0 1

CGY: Max Patterson (2); Connor Gutenberg (1); Brendan De Jong
(1); Dallon Melin (1); Tyson Upper (1); Colson Gengenbach (1);
Jake Poole (1)

GMU: Sam Simard (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CGY GMU
1st 13:51 GMU Sam Simard Eduard Wruck, Jordan Taupert EV 0 1
2nd 12:16 CGY Tyson Upper Noah King, Carter Massier EV 1 1
2nd 15:26 CGY Max Patterson Riley Stotts, Noah King PP 2 1
3rd  2:29 CGY Jake Poole Brendan De Jong, Dallon Melin EV 3 1
3rd 7:23 CGY Max Patterson Riley Stotts, Noah King PP 4 1
3rd 10:08 CGY Colson Gengenbach Max Patterson, Jake Gricius PP 5 1
3rd 14:55 CGY Connor Gutenberg Jake Gricius, EV 6 1
3rd 17:54 CGY Dallon Melin Riley Stotts, Colson Gengenbach PP 7 1
3rd 18:46 CGY Brendan De Jong Brendan Lee, Dakota Krebs PP 8 1

Calgary Power Plays MacEwan Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:54 06:54 0 0 -- 1st 00:00 0 0 --
1st 18:18 19:52 01:34 0 0 -- 2nd 04:11 04:11 0 0 --
2nd 06:30 06:30 0 0 -- 2nd 11:43  11:43 0 0 --
2nd 15:26  15:26 1 0 PPG 15:54 0 0 0/3
3rd 02:23 02:23 0 0 --
3rd 07:23 07:23 1 0 PPG
3rd 10:08 10:08 1 0 PPG
3rd 20:00 3 0 PPG

70:18 6 0 6/8

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GMU Eduard Wruck 02:00 HOLDING MINOR PP
1st CGY Jake Gricius 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR PP
1st GMU Conrad Mitchell 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR PP

MISCONDU
2nd CGY Dylan Anderson 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 2:11
2nd CGY Dylan Anderson 02:00 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD MINOR PP
2nd GMU Ben Bygrove 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR PP
2nd CGY Jake Gricius 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR PP
2nd GMU Sean Comrie 02:00 HOOKING MINOR PP
3rd GMU Sam Simard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR PP
3rd CGY Jake Poole 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR
3rd GMU Rylan Lefebvre 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR
3rd GMU Tyson Kowaluk 02:00 HOOKING MINOR PP
3rd GMU Hunter Donohoe 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR PP
3rd GMU Sam Simard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR PP
3rd CGY Jake Poole 02:00 SLASHING MINOR

MISCONDU
3rd GMU Tyson Kowaluk 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 13:58
3rd GMU Tyson Kowaluk 05:00 MAIJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD MAJOR 13:58 PP
3rd GMU Jordan Taupert 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 15:44 PP
3rd CGY Max Patterson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR
3rd CGY Jake Gricius 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR




3rd
3rd
3rd

GMU
GMU
GMU

Brendan Boyle
Hunter Donohoe
Hunter Donohoe

02:00 ROUGHING
02:00 ROUGHING
02:00 BOARDING

MINOR
MINOR
MINOR

16:59
16:59

PP



Individual

Calgary 8
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Carl Stankowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Dakota Krebs 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 +1 = = 0
4  Sean Strange 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
7 Noah King 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 +2 = = 0
8 Connor Gutenberg 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
10 Arjun Atwal 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 = = 0
11 Carter Massier 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
14 Jake Gricius 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 +1 = 3-6 0
20 Brendan De Jong 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 - - 0
21 Dallon Melin 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 +1 = = 0
22 Connor Horning 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 +1 - - 0
23 Jadon Joseph 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 = = 0
24 Dylan Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-12 0
27 Tyson Upper 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 +1 = = 0
28 Colson Gengenbach 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 +1 - - 0
29 Jake Poole 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 +1 = 2-4 0
33 Max Patterson 2 1 0 1 1 0 4 0 - 1-2 0
35 Carl Tetachuk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
39 Brendan Lee 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 - - 0
44 Riley Stotts 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 = = 0
Totals 8 15 0 2 6 0 48 9 0-0 8-24 0
MacEwan
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 0 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
5 Hunter Donohoe 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 3-6 0
6 Eduard Wruck 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
7 Sean Comrie 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 -1 - 1-2 0
11 Sam Simard 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - 2-4 0
13 Loeden Schaufler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
14 Jordan Taupert 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 +1 - 1-2 0
15 Tye Pedersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Jack Parker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - = 0
17 Rylan Lefebvre 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
18 Kadyn Chabot 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 - = 0
19 Liam Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
21 Tyson Kowaluk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =il = 3-17 0
22 Vincent Scott 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 -1 - - 0
24 Liam Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 =il = = 0
25 Conrad Mitchell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
31 Eric Ward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
33 Thomas Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
38 Brendan Boyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
44 Ben Bygrove 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 -2 - 1-2 0
93 Ethan Strang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
Totals 1 2 1 0 0 0 16 -9 0-0 15-41 0
Calgary Goalkeeping MacEwan Goalkeeping
Calgary Goalkeeping MacEwan Goalkeeping
De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player ¢c Mns AEN1 2 3 O |
1 Carl Stankowski W 60:00 1 0 8 4 3 0 15 31 Eric Ward L 60:00 8 0 10 12 18 0 40
35 Carl Tetachuk 0:00 0 0O O OO O o 33 Thomas Davis 0:00 0 O OOOO ©
Totals 1 0 8 4 3 0 15 Totals 8 0 10 12 18 0 40

Calgary Faceoffs

MacEwan Faceoffs



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
0-0 PP CGY
0-0 PP CGY
0-0 PP CGY
0-0
0-1
PP
0-1 GMU
0-1
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
0-1
0-1
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
0-1
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1 PP CGY
0-1
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
PP
0-1 GMU
0-1
0-1
1-1
1-1 PP CGY
1-1
PP
2-1 GMU
PP
2-1 GMU
2-1
2-1 PP CGY
2-1 PP CGY
2-1 PP CGY

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[1 Penalty on Eduard Wruck GMU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[] Start power play for CGY.

[06:54] Eduard Wruck (GMU) penalty complete.

[06:54] End power play for CGY.

[13:51] GOAL by GMU Sam Simard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eduard Wruck and Jordan Taupert, On ice for GMU: Eduard
Wruck; Sam Simard; Loeden Schaufler; Jordan Taupert; Kadyn Chabot, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Connor Gutenberg;
Arjun Atwal; Brendan De Jong; Connor Horning, goal number 2 for season.

Calgary 0, MacEwan 1
[1 Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[] Start power play for GMU.
[1 Penalty on Conrad Mitchell GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[1 End power play for GMU.

[18:18] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.
[18:18] Start power play for CGY.

[19:52] Conrad Mitchell (GMU) penalty complete.

[19:52] End power play for CGY.
Period #2 Plays

[02:11] Penalty on Dylan Anderson CGY 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[1 Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).

[]1 Start power play for GMU.
[04:11] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.

[04:11] End power play for GMU.

[]1 Penalty on Ben Bygrove GMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[]1 Start power play for CGY.

[06:30] Ben Bygrove (GMU) penalty complete.

[06:30] End power play for CGY.

[1 Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[]1 Start power play for GMU.
[11:43] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.

[11:43] End power play for GMU.
[12:11] Dylan Anderson (CGY) penalty complete.

[12:16] GOAL by CGY Tyson Upper, Assist by Noah King and Carter Massier, On ice for CGY: Noah King; Carter Massier;
Connor Horning; Tyson Upper; Colson Gengenbach, On ice for GMU: Jack Parker; Liam Hughes; Tyson Kowaluk; Liam Ryan;
Ben Bygrove, goal number 1 for season.

Calgary 1, MacEwan 1
[1 Penalty on Sean Comrie GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[]1 Start power play for CGY.

[15:26] GOAL by CGY Max Patterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Noah King, On ice for CGY: , On ice for GMU:
, goal number 2 for season.

Calgary 2, MacEwan 1
[15:26] Sean Comrie (GMU) penalty complete.

[15:26] End power play for CGY.
Period #3 Plays

[1 Penalty on Sam Simard GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[] Start power play for CGY.

[02:23] Sam Simard (GMU) penalty complete.

[02:23] End power play for CGY.



2-1

3-1
3-1
3-1
3-1

3-1

4-1

4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1

4-1

5-1

5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1

5-1

6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1
6-1

6-1

7-1

8-1

8-1

8-1

8-1

8-1

8-1

8-1
8-1
8-1

PP CGY

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP CGY

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP CGY

PP CGY
PP CGY

PP CGY

PP CGY

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

PP
GMU

[02:29] GOAL by CGY Jake Poole, Assist by Brendan De Jong and Dallon Melin, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Noah King;
Brendan De Jong; Dallon Melin; Jake Poole, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Eduard Wruck; Sam Simard; Vincent Scott;
Ben Bygrove, goal number 1 for season.

Calgary 3, MacEwan 1

[]1 Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[]1 Penalty on Rylan Lefebvre GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[1 Penalty on Tyson Kowaluk GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[] Start power play for CGY.

[07:23] GOAL by CGY Max Patterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Noah King, On ice for CGY: , On ice for GMU:
, goal number 3 for season.

Calgary 4, MacEwan 1
[07:23] Tyson Kowaluk (GMU) penalty complete.

[07:23] End power play for CGY.

[07:37] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.

[07:37] Rylan Lefebvre (GMU) penalty complete.

[]1 Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[] Start power play for CGY.

[10:08] GOAL by CGY Colson Gengenbach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Max Patterson and Jake Gricius, On ice for CGY: , On ice
for GMU: , goal number 1 for season.

Calgary 5, MacEwan 1
[10:08] Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.

[10:08] End power play for CGY.

[1 Penalty on Sam Simard GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[1 Start power play for CGY.

[1 Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for SLASHING.

[13:58] Penalty on Tyson Kowaluk GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[13:58] Penalty on Rylan Lefebvre GMU 5 minutes for MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[13:58] Start power play for CGY.

[14:24] Sam Simard (GMU) penalty complete.

[14:55] GOAL by CGY Connor Gutenberg, Assist by Jake Gricius, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Connor Gutenberg; Jake
Gricius; Connor Horning, On ice for GMU: Eduard Wruck; Sean Comrie; Kadyn Chabot; Brendan Boyle, goal number 2 for
season.

Calgary 6, MacEwan 1

[15:44] Penalty on Jordan Taupert GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[15:44] Start power play for CGY.

[15:58] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.

[1 Penalty on Max Patterson CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[1 Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[1 Penalty on Brendan Boyle GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[1 Start power play for CGY.

[16:59] Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[16:59] Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for BOARDING.

[17:54] GOAL by CGY Dallon Melin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Colson Gengenbach, On ice for CGY: , On ice for
GMU: , goal number 2 for season.

Calgary 7, MacEwan 1

[18:46] GOAL by CGY Brendan De Jong (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brendan Lee and Dakota Krebs, On ice for CGY: , On ice for
GMU: , goal number 1 for season.

Calgary 8, MacEwan 1
[18:59] Max Patterson (CGY) penalty complete.
[18:59] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.
[18:59] Brendan Boyle (GMU) penalty complete.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Tyson Kowaluk (GMU) penalty complete.

[]1 Rylan Lefebvre (GMU) penalty complete.
[1 Jordan Taupert (GMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CGY.
[1 Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.
[1 Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.



