Calgary () -vs- MacEwan () 9/29/2023 at MacEwan

Date: 9/29/2023 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:18 Attendance: 203 Location: MacEwan

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Calgary	0	2	6	8
MacEwan	1	0	0	1

CGY: Max Patterson (2); Connor Gutenberg (1); Brendan De Jong (1); Dallon Melin (1); Tyson Upper (1); Colson Gengenbach (1); Jake Poole (1)
GMU: Sam Simard (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	CGY	GMU
1st	13:51	GMU	Sam Simard	Eduard Wruck, Jordan Taupert	EV	0	1
2nd	12:16	CGY	Tyson Upper	Noah King, Carter Massier	EV	1	1
2nd	15:26	CGY	Max Patterson	Riley Stotts, Noah King	PP	2	1
3rd	2:29	CGY	Jake Poole	Brendan De Jong, Dallon Melin	EV	3	1
3rd	7:23	CGY	Max Patterson	Riley Stotts, Noah King	PP	4	1
3rd	10:08	CGY	Colson Gengenbach	Max Patterson, Jake Gricius	PP	5	1
3rd	14:55	CGY	Connor Gutenberg	Jake Gricius,	EV	6	1
3rd	17:54	CGY	Dallon Melin	Riley Stotts, Colson Gengenbach	PP	7	1
3rd	18:46	CGY	Brendan De Jong	Brendan Lee, Dakota Krebs	PP	8	1

Calgary Power Plays

MacEwan I	Power	Plavs
-----------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st		06:54	06:54	0	0	
1st	18:18	19:52	01:34	0	0	
2nd		06:30	06:30	0	0	
2nd		15:26	15:26	1	0	PPG
3rd		02:23	02:23	0	0	
3rd		07:23	07:23	1	0	PPG
3rd		10:08	10:08	1	0	PPG
3rd	,		20:00	3	0	PPG
			70:18	6	0	6/8

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st			00:00	0	0	
2nd		04:11	04:11	0	0	
2nd		11:43	11:43	0	0	
		-	15.54	0	0	0/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	GMU	Eduard Wruck	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR		PP
1st	CGY	Jake Gricius	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR		PP
1st	GMU	Conrad Mitchell	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR		PP
2nd	CGY	Dylan Anderson	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	2:11	
2nd	CGY	Dylan Anderson	02:00	2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD	MINOR		PP
2nd	GMU	Ben Bygrove	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR		PP
2nd	CGY	Jake Gricius	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR		PP
2nd	GMU	Sean Comrie	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR		PP
3rd	GMU	Sam Simard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR		PP
3rd	CGY	Jake Poole	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR		
3rd	GMU	Rylan Lefebvre	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR		
3rd	GMU	Tyson Kowaluk	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR		PP
3rd	GMU	Hunter Donohoe	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR		PP
3rd	GMU	Sam Simard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR		PP
3rd	CGY	Jake Poole	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR		
3rd	GMU	Tyson Kowaluk	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	13:58	
3rd	GMU	Tyson Kowaluk	05:00	MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MAJOR	13:58	PP
3rd	GMU	Jordan Taupert	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	15:44	PP
3rd	CGY	Max Patterson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR		
3rd	CGY	Jake Gricius	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR		

3rd	GMU	Brendan Boyle	02:00 ROUGHING	MINOR		PP
3rd	GMU	Hunter Donohoe	02:00 ROUGHING	MINOR	16:59	
3rd	GMU	Hunter Donohoe	02:00 BOARDING	MINOR	16:59	

Individual

Calgary 8

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Carl Stankowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Dakota Krebs	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	4	Sean Strange	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	7	Noah King	0	3	0	0	0	0	4	+2	-	-	0
	8	Connor Gutenberg	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	-	-	0
	10	Arjun Atwal	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	-	0
	11	Carter Massier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-	0
	14	Jake Gricius	0	2	0	0	0	0	8	+1	-	3-6	0
	20	Brendan De Jong	1	1	0	0	1	0	3	0	-	-	0
	21	Dallon Melin	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	+1	-	-	0
	22	Connor Horning	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-	0
	23	Jadon Joseph	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
	24	Dylan Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	27	Tyson Upper	1	0	0	1	0	0	5	+1	-	-	0
	28	Colson Gengenbach	1	1	0	0	1	0	3	+1	-	-	0
	29	Jake Poole	1	0	0	0	1	0	2	+1	-	2-4	0
	33	Max Patterson	2	1	0	1	1	0	4	0	-	1-2	0
	35	Carl Tetachuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Brendan Lee	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	44	Riley Stotts	0	3	0	0	0	0	4	0	-	_	0
		Totals	8	15	0	2	6	0	48	9	0-0	8-24	0

MacEwan 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Hunter Donohoe	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	3-6	0
	6	Eduard Wruck	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	1-2	0
	7	Sean Comrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	-1	-	1-2	0
	11	Sam Simard	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	2-4	0
	13	Loeden Schaufler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-	0
	14	Jordan Taupert	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	1-2	0
	15	Tye Pedersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Jack Parker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	17	Rylan Lefebvre	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Kadyn Chabot	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-	0
	19	Liam Hughes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	21	Tyson Kowaluk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	3-17	0
	22	Vincent Scott	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	-1	-	-	0
	24	Liam Ryan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-	0
	25	Conrad Mitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
:	31	Eric Ward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Thomas Davis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	38	Brendan Boyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	1-2	0
	44	Ben Bygrove	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	-2	-	1-2	0
9	93	Ethan Strang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	1	0	0	0	16	-9	0-0	15-41	0

Calgary Goalkeeping

De

MacEwan Goalkeeping

MacEwan Goalkeeping

Calgary Goalkeeping

1 Carl Stankowski

35 Carl Tetachuk

Player

G A EN 1 2 3 0 Mins W 60:00 1 8 3 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals	1	0	8	4	3	0	15

#	Player	c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	l
31	Eric Ward	L	60:00	8	0	10	12	18	0	40
33	Thomas Davis		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			8	0	10	12	18	0	40

Calgary Faceoffs

MacEwan Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	DD	Play
Score	FF	Period #1 Plays
0-0		[] Penalty on Eduard Wruck GMU 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CGY	[] Start power play for CGY.
0-0		[06:54] Eduard Wruck (GMU) penalty complete.
0-0	PP CGY	[06:54] End power play for CGY.
0-0		[13:51] GOAL by GMU Sam Simard (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eduard Wruck and Jordan Taupert, On ice for GMU: Eduard Wruck; Sam Simard; Loeden Schaufler; Jordan Taupert; Kadyn Chabot, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Connor Gutenberg; Arjun Atwal; Brendan De Jong; Connor Horning, goal number 2 for season.
		Calgary 0, MacEwan 1
0-1		[] Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP GMU	[] Start power play for GMU.
0-1		[] Penalty on Conrad Mitchell GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP GMU PP	[] End power play for GMU.
0-1	GMU PP	[18:18] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1	GMU	[18:18] Start power play for CGY.
0-1	PP GMU PP	[19:52] Conrad Mitchell (GMU) penalty complete.
0-1	GMU	[19:52] End power play for CGY.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[02:11] Penalty on Dylan Anderson CGY 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
0-1	PP	[] Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for 2-MINUTE-HIT TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-1	GMU PP	[] Start power play for GMU.
0-1	GMU PP	[04:11] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1	GMU	[04:11] End power play for GMU.
0-1	DD 6614	[] Penalty on Ben Bygrove GMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1 0-1		[] Start power play for CGY. [06:30] Ben Bygrove (GMU) penalty complete.
0-1		[06:30] End power play for CGY.
0-1		[] Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-1	PP GMU	[] Start power play for GMU.
0-1	PP GMU	[11:43] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1	PP GMU	[11:43] End power play for GMU.
0-1		[12:11] Dylan Anderson (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1		[12:16] GOAL by CGY Tyson Upper, Assist by Noah King and Carter Massier, On ice for CGY: Noah King; Carter Massier; Connor Horning; Tyson Upper; Colson Gengenbach, On ice for GMU: Jack Parker; Liam Hughes; Tyson Kowaluk; Liam Ryan; Ben Bygrove, goal number 1 for season.
		Calgary 1, MacEwan 1
1-1		[] Penalty on Sean Comrie GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP CGY	[] Start power play for CGY.
1-1		[15:26] GOAL by CGY Max Patterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Noah King, On ice for CGY: , On ice for GMU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Calgary 2, MacEwan 1
2-1	PP GMU	[15:26] Sean Comrie (GMU) penalty complete.
2-1	PP GMU	[15:26] End power play for CGY.
		Period #3 Plays
2-1		[] Penalty on Sam Simard GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP CGY	[] Start power play for CGY.
2-1		[02:23] Sam Simard (GMU) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CGY	[02:23] End power play for CGY.

2-1		[02:29] GOAL by CGY Jake Poole, Assist by Brendan De Jong and Dallon Melin, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Noah King; Brendan De Jong; Dallon Melin; Jake Poole, On ice for GMU: Hunter Donohoe; Eduard Wruck; Sam Simard; Vincent Scott; Ben Bygrove, goal number 1 for season.
		Calgary 3, MacEwan 1
3-1		[] Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1		[] Penalty on Rylan Lefebvre GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
3-1		[] Penalty on Tyson Kowaluk GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP CGY	[] Start power play for CGY.
3-1		[07:23] GOAL by CGY Max Patterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Noah King, On ice for CGY: , On ice for GMU: , goal number 3 for season.
		Calgary 4, MacEwan 1
4-1	PP GMU	[07:23] Tyson Kowaluk (GMU) penalty complete.
4-1	PP GMU	[07:23] End power play for CGY.
4-1	GINO	[07:37] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.
4-1 4-1		[07:37] Rylan Lefebvre (GMU) penalty complete.
4-1 4-1		[] Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
	DD CCV	[] Start power play for CGY.
4-1	PP CG1	[10:08] GOAL by CGY Colson Gengenbach (POWER PLAY), Assist by Max Patterson and Jake Gricius, On ice for CGY: , On ice
4-1		for GMU: , goal number 1 for season.
		Calgary 5, MacEwan 1
5-1	PP GMU	[10:08] Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.
5-1	PP GMU	[10:08] End power play for CGY.
5-1	GMU	[] Penalty on Sam Simard GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
5-1	DD CGV	[] Start power play for CGY.
5-1	rr CG1	[] Penalty on Jake Poole CGY 2 minutes for SLASHING.
5-1		[13:58] Penalty on Tyson Kowaluk GMU 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
5-1		[13:58] Penalty on Tyson Rowaldk GMO 10 minutes for MAJOR - CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
5-1	DD CCV	
5-1		[13:58] Start power play for CGY. [14:24] Sam Simard (GMU) penalty complete.
2-1	PP CG1	
		[14:55] GOAL by CGY Connor Gutenberg, Assist by Jake Gricius, On ice for CGY: Dakota Krebs; Connor Gutenberg; Jake Gricius; Connor Horning, On ice for GMU: Eduard Wruck; Sean Comrie; Kadyn Chabot; Brendan Boyle, goal number 2 for
5-1		season.
		Calgary 6, MacEwan 1
6-1	DD 661/	[15:44] Penalty on Jordan Taupert GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
6-1	PP CGY	[15:44] Start power play for CGY.
6-1		[15:58] Jake Poole (CGY) penalty complete.
6-1		[] Penalty on Max Patterson CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-1		[] Penalty on Jake Gricius CGY 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-1		[] Penalty on Brendan Boyle GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
6-1	PP CGY	[] Start power play for CGY.
6-1		[16:59] Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
6-1		[16:59] Penalty on Hunter Donohoe GMU 2 minutes for BOARDING.
6-1		[17:54] GOAL by CGY Dallon Melin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Riley Stotts and Colson Gengenbach, On ice for CGY: , On ice for GMU: , goal number 2 for season.
		Calgary 7, MacEwan 1
		[18:46] GOAL by CGY Brendan De Jong (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brendan Lee and Dakota Krebs, On ice for CGY: , On ice for
7-1		GMU: , goal number 1 for season.
8-1		Calgary 8, MacEwan 1 [18:59] Max Patterson (CGY) penalty complete.
8-1		[18:59] Jake Gricius (CGY) penalty complete.
0-1	PP	[16.39] Jake Gricius (CGT) perialty complete.
8-1	GMU	[18:59] Brendan Boyle (GMU) penalty complete.
		Period #0 Plays
8-1		[] Tyson Kowaluk (GMU) penalty complete.
	PP	53 Dulan Lafahama (CMII) manalaha samalaha
8-1	PP	[] Rylan Lefebvre (GMU) penalty complete.
8-1	GMU PP	[] Jordan Taupert (GMU) penalty complete.
8-1	GMU	[] End power play for CGY.
8-1		[] Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.
8-1		[] Hunter Donohoe (GMU) penalty complete.